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Head Office/Hauptsitz 
BOMAG 
Hellerwald 
D-56154 Boppard 
Germany 
Telefon: +49 6742 100-0 
Fax: +49 6742 3090 
e-mail: info@bomag.com 
 
 

  

 
BOMAG 
Niederlassung Berlin 
Gewerbestraße 3 
15366 Hoppegarten  
GERMANY 
Tel.: +49 3342 369410 
Fax: +49 3342 369436 
e-mail: nlberlin@bomag.com 
 
 

 
BOMAG 
Niederlassung Boppard 
Hellerwald 
56154 Boppard 
GERMANY 
Tel.: +49 6742 100360 
Fax: +49 6742 100392 
e-mail: nlboppard@bomag.com 
  

 
BOMAG 
Niederlassung Chemnitz 
Querstraße 6 
09247 Chemnitz 
GERMANY 
Tel.: +49 3722 51590 
Fax: +49 3722 515951 
e-mail: nlchemnitz@bomag.com 
 

 
BOMAG 
Niederlassung Hannover 
Dieselstraße 44 
30827 Garbsen-Berenbostel 
GERMANY 
Tel.: +49 5131 70060 
Fax: +49 5131 6766 
e-mail: nlhannover@bomag.com  
 
 

 
BOMAG 
Niederlassung München 
Otto-Hahn-Ring 3 
85301 Schweitenkirchen 
GERMANY 
Tel.: +49 8444 91840 
Fax: +49 8444 918420 
e-mail: nlmuenchen@bomag.com  
 

 
BOMAG 
Niederlassung Stuttgart 
Uferstraße 22 
73630 Remshalden-Grunbach 
GERMANY 
Tel.: +49 7151 986293 
Fax: +49 7151 9862959 
e-mail: nlstuttgart@bomag.com 
 

 
BOMAG Maschinenhandelsgesellschaft m.b.H. 
Klausenweg 654 
2534 Alland 
AUSTRIA 
 
 
Tel.: +43 2258 20202 
Fax: +43 2258 20202-20 
e-mail: austria@bomag.com 
 
 

 
BOMAG MARINI EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA 
Rua Comendador Clemente Cifali, 530 
Distrito Industrial Ritter 
Cachoeirinha – RS 
BRAZIL 
ZIP code 94935-225 
Tel.: +55 51 2125-6677 
Fax: +55 51 3470-6220 
e-mail: brasil@bomag.com 
 

 
BOMAG (CANADA), INC. 
3455 Semenyk Court 
Missisauga, Ontario 
L5C 4P9 
CANADA  
 
Tel.: +1 905 361 9961 
Fax: +1 905 361 9962 
e-mail: canada@bomag.com 
 

 
BOMAG (China) Construction  
Machinery Co. , Ltd  
No. 2808, West Huancheng Road, 
Shanghai Comprehensive Industrial 
Zone Fengxian Shanghai 201401 
CHINA 
Tel.: +86 21 3365 5566 
Fax: +86 21 3365 5508 
e-mail: china@bomag.com  
 
 

 
BOMAG France  S.A.S. 
2, avenue du Général de Gaulle 
91170 VIRY-CHATILLON 
FRANCE  
 
 
Tel.: +33 1 69578600 
Fax: +33 1 69962660 
e-mail: france@bomag.com 
 

 
BOMAG (GREAT BRITAIN), LTD 
Sheldon Way, Larkfield 
Aylesford 
Kent ME20 6SE 
GREAT BRITAIN 
 
Tel.: +44 1622 716611 
Fax: +44 1622 710233 
e-mail: gb@bomag.com 
 

 
BOMA Equipment Hong Kong LTD 
Room 1003, 10/F Charm Centre 
700, Castle Peak Road 
Kowloon, 
 HONG KONG 
Tel.: +852 2721 6363 
Fax: +852 2721 3212 
e-mail: bomahk@bomag.com 
 
 

 
BOMAG Italia Srl. 
 Via Roma 50 
48011 Alfonsine 
ITALY 
 
Tel.: +39 0544 864235 
Fax: +39 0544 864367 
e-mail: italy@bomag.com 
 

 
FAYAT BOMAG Polska Sp. z.o.o. 
Ul. Szyszkowa 52  
02-285 Warzawa 
POLAND  
 
Tel.: +48 22 4820400 
Fax: +48 22 4820401 
e-mail: poland@bomag.com 
 

 
FAYAT BOMAG Rus OOO 
Klyazma block, h 1-g  
141400 Khimki, Moscow region 
RUSSIA 
 
Tel.: +7 (495) 2879290 
Fax: +7 (495) 2879291 
e-mail: russia@bomag.com  
 

 
BOMAG GmbH, Singapore 
300, Beach Road  
The Concourse, ‚ 18-06 
Singapore 199555 
SINGAPORE 
Tel.: +65 294 1277 
Fax: +65 294 1377 
e-mail: singapore@bomag.com 
 

 
BOMAG Americas, Inc. 
125 Blue Granite Parkway 
Ridgeway SC 29130 
U.S.A. 
 
Tel.: +1 803 3370700 
Fax: +1 803 3370800 
e-mail: usa@bomag.com 
 

 


